
ST. GREGORY THE ILLUMINATOR ARMENIAN CHURCH 

NAME 
ABEZETIAN, Garrick Mr. 
ABEZETIAN, Martin Mr. * 
ABEZETIAN, Zabel Mrs. 
AGAJANIAN, Tilda Mrs. 
AREVIAN, Ann Mrs. * 
ASLANIAN, Ruth Mrs. 

BADER, Charlotte Mrs. 

BABIKIAN, Nishan Mr. 
BABIKIAN, Helen, Mrs. 
BABIKIAN, Charles Mr. 
BABIKIAN, Seta Mrs. 
BABIKIAN, Michelle Miss 
BA TILE, Mary Mrs. * 
BERBERIAN, Nicholas Mr. 
BERBERIAN, Nancy Mrs. 
BERBERIAN, Kay Mrs * 

DADIAN, Mary Mrs * 
CHOLAKIAN, Jack Mr. 

EGHOIAN, Agnes Miss * 
EGHOIAN, Nick Mr. * 
ERKILETIAN, Lucy Mrs. * 

FRANKIAN, Azniv Mrs. * 
FRANIAN, Annette Mrs. 
FRANKIAN, Charles Mrs. 

GEORGE,Parris Mr. 
GEORGE, Alice Mrs. 
GIRCIK, Sarkis Mr. * 
GIRCIK, Sella Mrs. 
GOPOIAN, Gevan Mr. * 

1997 MEMBERSHIP 

ASOF 

FEBRUARY 8, 1998 

ADDRESS CITY/STATE 
1233 S. Fairview, Park Ridge, IL 60068 
1313 Bonita Drive, Park Ridge, IL 60068 
1313 Bonita Drive, Park Ridge, IL 60068 
3019 N. Normandy Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
6944 Diversey Av., Chicago, IL 60707 
Deceased 

Harbour Club-Apt. 210 1-94 Service Drive 
Belleville, MI 48111 
7512 W. Belmont Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
7512 W. Belmont Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
9130 N. Kolmar, Skokie, IL 60076 
9130 N. Kolmar, Skokie, IL 60076 
7512 W. Belmont Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
3100 N. Nordica Ave., Chicago, IL 60634. 
2500 N. Lakeview, Chicago, IL 60614 
2500 N. Lakeview, Chicago, IL 60614 
2626 N. Lakeview, Chicago, IL 60614 

2647 N. Mulligan Ave., Chicago. IL 60639 
9 Huntsman, Lemont, IL 60439 

P. 0. Box 415, Barrington, IL 60011 
P. 0. Box 415, Barrington, IL 60011 
6475 W. WabansiaAv., Chicago, IL 60707 

3136 N. Monitor, Chicago IL 60634 
8346 W. Normal Ct., Niles, IL 60714 

8346 W. Normal Ct., Niles, IL 60714 

3805 N. Pittsburgh Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
2629 N. Mulligan Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 
3019 N. Normandy Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
3019 N. Normandy Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
9600 S. Kedvale, Oak Lawn, IL 60453 

HAGOPIAN, Charles Mr. * 8108 W. Memory Lane, Chicago, IL 60656 
HAGOPIAN, Mary Mrs. * 8108 W. Memory Lane, Chicago, IL 60656 
HAGOPIAN, John Dr. 919 David Lane, Elk Grove, IL 60067 
HAMPARZOMIAN, Margt. Mrs* 1429 W. Winnemac Ave., Chicago, IL 60640 
HITIK, Barkev Mr. * 3320 N. New England Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
HITIK, Shnorik Miss * 6854 W. Diversey, Chicago, IL 60707 
HITIK, Hrach Dr. * 6750 N. Nokomis, Lincolnwood, IL 60645 

PHONE NO. 
847/692-5272 
847/823-8505 
847/823-8505 
773/889-0266 
773/637-5166 

810/697-9691 
773-889-2354 
773-889-2354 
847/329-1994 
847/329-1994 
773-889-2354 
773/745-9283 
312/348-7233 
312/348-7233 
312/2811719 

773/8895780 
630/257-0862 

847/381-5496 
847/381-5496 
773/637-0139 

773/622-3870 
847/698-6144 
847/698-6144 

773/625-6419 
773/637-3708 
773/889-0266 
773/889-0266 
708/636-2573 

7731792-8229 
773/792-8229 
847/628-0002 
7731784-2877 
773/545-6722 
773/237-5172 
847/674-2333 



KACHIGIAN, Alma * 
KACHIGIAN, Serna * 
KALENIAN, Robert Mr. * 

KARACHORLU, Vahe Dr. 
KARACHORLU, Silva Mrs. 
KARACHORLU, Berj Mr. 
KAREGIAN, Lucy Mrs. 
KAZARIAN, Kaz Mr. * 
KENJOSIAN, John Mr. * 
KENJOSIAN, Esther Mrs. * 
KENT, Harry Mr. * 
KENT, Evelyn Mrs. * 
KERRIDIAN, Mary Mrs. * 
KLUllAN, Mathew Sr. Mr * 
KLUJIAN, Grace Mrs. * 
KLUJIAN, Mathew Jr. 
KLUnAN, Susu, Mrs. 
KORESIAN, Arnold Mr. 
KORESIAN, Dorothy Mrs. 
KORESIAN, Violet Miss 
KUEFNER, Helen Mrs * 

McCORMICK, Sadie, Mrs. 

NAHABEDIAN, S. Mrs. * 
NAHABEDIAN, George 
NAHABEDIAN, Pauline 
NAHABEDIAN, Naomi * 

PAKLAIAN, John Mr. 
PAKLAIAN, Shooshan Mrs. 
PALOIAN, Charles Mr. 
PALOIAN, Harry Mr. 
PALOIAN, Shirley Mrs. 
PALOIAN, Mathew Mr. 
PALOIAN, Martin Mr. * 
PALOIAN, Zadig Mrs.* 
PEDIAN, Haig Sr. * 
PEDIAN, Agnes Mrs. 
PEDIAN, Haig, Jr. 
PEDIAN, Laura Miss 

SAHAGIAN, Verkin Mrs. * 
SARKESIAN, Hugo Mr * 
SARKESIAN, Margaret Mrs. 
SERA YDARIAN, Harry Mr * 
SHAHINIAN, Sona, Mrs. * 
SIMONIAN, Lucy Mrs. * 
SIMONIAN, Gladys Miss * 
SOHIGIAN, James P., Mr. 
SOHIGIAN, Tina Miss 
SOMMESE, Sam Mr. * 

850 Kylemore Dr., Des Plaines, IL 60016 
850 Kylemore Dr., Des Plaines, IL 60016 
3446 N. Oketo Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 

1843 N. Neva Ave., Chicago, IL 60707 
1843 N. Neva Ave., Chicago, IL 60707 
1843 N. Neva Ave., Chicago, IL 60707 
Deceased 
5015 W. Catalpa Ave., Chicago, IL 60630 
2648 Waterview Drive, Eustis, FL 32726 
2648 Waterview Drive, Eustis, FL 32726 
7912 W. Berwyn Av., Chicago, IL 60656 
7912 W. Berwyn Av., Chicago, IL 60656 
4037 Denley Ave., Schiller Park, IL 60176 
8041 N. Merrill, Niles, IL. 60714 
8041 N. Merrill, Niles, IL. 60714 
3515 N. Merle Lane, Northbrook, IL 60062 
3515 N. Merle Lane, Northbrook, IL 60062 
6941 N. Algonquin, Chicago, IL 60646 
6941 N. Algonquin, Chicago, IL 60646 
2342 N. Meade Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 
9231 Dee Road, Des Plaines, IL 60016 

850 Kylemore Dr., Des Plaines, IL 60016 

1227 Fischer Rd. Addison, IL. 60101 
7509 W Arcadia, Morton Grove, IL 60053 
7509 W. Arcadia, Morton Grove, IL 60053 
2343 N. Moody Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 

553 North Port, Elk Grove, IL 60007 
553 North Port, Elk Grove, IL 60007 
2627 N. Mulligan Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 
9533 Nichols St., Franklin Park, IL 60131 
9533 Nichols St., Franklin Park, IL 60131 
2500 N. Oak Park Av., Chicago, IL 60707 
2625 N. Mulligan Av., Chicago, IL 60639 
2500 N. Oak Park Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 
7-Three Lakes Road, Barrington Hills, IL 60010 
7-Three Lakes Road, Barrington Hills, IL 60010 
1505 Larue, Algonquin, IL 60102 
7-Three Lakes Road, Barrington Hills, IL 600 I 0 

7717 W. Belmont Ave., Chicago, IL 60634 
2606 N. Mobile Av., Chicago, IL 60639 
2606 N. Mobile Av., Chicago, IL 60639 
4962 N. Pontiac, Norridge, IL 60656 
6510 Monticello, Lincolnwood, IL 60068 
Deceased 
1436 S. Prospect Ave., Park Ridge, IL 60068 
2239 N. Magnolia #2, Chicago, IL 60614 
2239 N. Magnolia #2, Chicago, IL 60614 
2128 N. Mason Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 

847/699-8873 
847/699-8873 
773/889-6373 

773/889-6670 
773/889-6670 
773/889-6670 

773/685-3629 
352/483-1519 
352/483-1519 
773/631-7518 
773/631-7518 
847/678-3238 
847/823-3471 
847/823/3471 
847/299-7841 
847/299-7841 
7731774-3269 
7731774-3269 
773/622-3978 
847/299-2771 

847/699-8873 

630/250-8738 
847/699-8873 
84 7/699-8873 
773/622-1766 

847/956-6242 
847/956-6242 
773/637-4712 
847/678-6030 
847/678-6030 
773/622-9465 
773/889-6449 
773/237-9048 
847/381-5525 
847/381-5525 
847/658-1044 
847-381-5525 

773/622-5580 
773/637-4235 
773/637-4235 
708/583-1627 
847/679-0639 

847/825-7514 
773-244-8339 
773/244/8339 
773/237-0838 



SOMMESE, Mary Mrs. * 

TOOTOOIAN, Gregory Mr. 
TOOTOOIAN, Rose Mrs. * 
TOOTOOIAN, Steve Mr. * 
TOOTOOIAN, Dolores Mrs. 
VARTABEDIAN, George Mr.* 
VARTABEDIAN, Agnes Mrs. * 

WEISS, Nancy Mrs 

ZAKARIAN, Annen Mr. 
ZAKARIAN, Linda Mrs. 
ZAKARIAN, Rose Mrs. * 
ZINAKORJIAN, Rose Miss 

2128 N. Mason Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 

429 Michael Court, Des Plaines, IL 60016 
429 Michael Court, Des Plaines, IL 60016 
2816 N. Lotus Ave., Chicago, IL 60641 
2816 N; Lotus Ave., Chicago, IL 60641 
5053 N. Menard, Chicago, IL 60630 
5053 N. Menard, Chicago, IL 60630 

372 Kelbum Rd. Apt. 313, Deerfield, IL 60015 

608 W. Kirchoff Rd., Arlington Hts., IL 60006 
608 W. Kirchoff Rd., Arlington Hts., IL 60006 
15 S. Pine St. #308, Des Plaines, IL 60016 
8531 W. Bryn Mawr, Chicago, IL 60631 

773/237-0838 

847/437-0845 
847/437-0845 
773/685-0277 
773/685-0277 
773/685-1533 
773/685-1533 

847/317-9175 

847/253-6669 
847/253-6669 
847/259-9823 
773-693-5293 


